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SXM Service Provider
alfredharley@gmail.com

Fort Willem #26
Philipsburg
Sint Maarten

Phone: +17215590211 & +17215249234

Media Consultant

Period jan15th-may19th 2015

Products
Strategic Plan
COO evaluation
Press Release

Five Year Financial Projection

Photos
Marketing
Relief Program

Electronic bill payment

Plan for HR

Article ENDEAVOUR 2015

Diversen
total general

Period

apri5th-may19th
aprl5th-may19th
apr15th-may19th
aprl5th-may19th

Period

apri5th-may4th
apri5th-may4th
apr15th-may4th
apr15th-may4th
aprl5th-may4th
apri5th-may4th
apri5th-may4th
apri5th-may4th

Period

april 1st-april 14th
april 1st-april 14th
april 1st-april 14th
april 1st-april 14th
april 1st-april 14th

marl7th-mar31st
marl7th-mar31st
marl7th-mar31st

https://bnl -excel.officeapps.live.com/x/_layouts/xlprintview.aspx?&sessionld=12.a4c5842d...

1,040
58
117
482
14
63
6
512
412
197
43

Hours Price US$
54,550

4,050
8,475

33,350

1,725
4,725
450

26,600
20,600
10,375

3,925

2,944 168,825

303,885 ANG

Hours Price USS Description

512
412
340

88

26,600 design concept electronic bill payment
20,600 design concept plan for HR
17,000 editing and re-designing Strategic Plan

4,400 editing five year financial plan

1,352

68,600

Hours Price USS Description

197
15
271

-8,175 Strategic Plan

10,375 Article ENDEAVOUR Magazin 2015
1,125 meeting & phonecalls SIP
13,550 re-designing, re-editing Strategic Business Plan

-600 Five Year Financial Projection

-300 COO evaluation

-300 Press Release

483

15,675

Hours Price USS Description

327
24
12
12

24,525 Strategic Plan

1,800 Five Year Financial Projection

900 COO evaluation

900 Press Release

375

87
63
6

28,125

6,525 Strategic Plan
4,725 Marketing

450 Relief Program
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mari7th-mar3ist 13 88b PrrsyBsteasghcial Projection
marl7th-mar31st 27 2,025 Diversen
marl7th-mar31st 198 14,850
feb24th-mar16th 14 1,725 Photos
feb24th-mari16th 20 1,500 Press Releases
feb24th-mar16th 2 150 Diversen
feb24th-mar16th 175 13,125 Five Year Financial Projection
feb24th-mar16th 211 16,500
feb10th-feb23rd 83 6,225 Five Year Financial Projection
feb10th-feb23rd 46 3,450 COO evaluation
feb10th-feb23rd 35 2,625 Press Releases
feb10th-feb23rd 164 12,300
jan15th-feb10th 39 2,925 Press Releases
jan15th-feb10th 108 8,100 Five Year Financial Projection
jan15th-feb10th 14 1,750 Diversen
jan15th-feb10th 161 12,775
Realized month income 736 42,206

75,971 ANG
Maximum month income based on contract art. 1.2 140 10,500

18,900 ANG

Period jan15th-may19th 2015

Regular: 17 weeks and 2 days 696
Result: plus 2,248
- extremely amount of hours

- how was the acquisition? GEBE initiative?
- what's the budget and for how long?

Aticle 1.2 of the Consulting Contract stated:

Consultant will devote no more than 140 hours per month in performing the services for the company as stated herein,
and understands that the Company will not require fixed amount of hours or set time for work to be performed.
Consultant shall have discretion in selecting the dates and times it performs such consulting services throughout the month

giving due regards to the needs of the Company's business.

Articles 3 states that the hour rate is US$ 75.

EWG20/05/2015
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