SXM Service Provider

alfredharley@gmail.com

Fort Willem #26 Philipsburg

Sint Maarten

Products

Phone: +17215590211 & +17215249234

Media Consultant

Period jan15th-may19th 2015

Houdes			
Strategic Plan	1,040	54,550	**
COO evaluation	58	4,050	
Press Release	117	8,475	
Five Year Financial Projection	482	33,350	
Photos	14	1,725	
Marketing	63	4,725	
Relief Program	6	450	
Electronic bill payment	512	26,600	
Plan for HR	412	20,600	
Article ENDEAVOUR 2015	197	10,375	
Diversen	43	3,925	
total general	2,944	168,825	
3	11 - 37	303,885	ANG
			*
Period	Hours	Price US\$	Description
apr15th-may19th	512	26,600	design concept electronic bill payment
apr15th-may19th	412	20,600	design concept plan for HR
apr15th-may19th	340	17,000	editing and re-designing Strategic Plan
apr15th-may19th	88	4,400	editing five year financial plan
And the second s	1,352	68,600	
Period	Hours	Price US\$	Description
apr15th-may4th	197	10,375	Article ENDEAVOUR Magazin 2015
apr15th-may4th	15	1,125	meeting & phonecalls SIP
apr15th-may4th	271	13,550	re-designing, re-editing Strategic Business Plan
apr15th-may4th		-8,175	Strategic Plan
apr15th-may4th		-600	Five Year Financial Projection
apr15th-may4th		-300	COO evaluation
apr15th-may4th		-300	Press Release
apr15th-may4th	483	15,675	
•			
Period	Hours	Price US\$	Description
april 1st-april 14th	327	24,525	Strategic Plan
april 1st-april 14th	24	1,800	Five Year Financial Projection
april 1st-april 14th	12	900	COO evaluation
april 1st-april 14th	12	900	Press Release
april 1st-april 14th	375	28,125	
2			
mar17th-mar31st	87	6,525	Strategic Plan
mar17th-mar31st	63	4,725	Marketing
mar17th-mar31st	6		Relief Program

Hours Price US\$

mar17th-mar31st	14	805 ମନ୍ତ୍ର ଅନ୍ତ୍ରମ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ ନ
mar17th-mar31st	27	2,025 Diversen
mar17th-mar31st	198	14,850
feb24th-mar16th	14	1,725 Photos
feb24th-mar16th	20	1,500 Press Releases
feb24th-mar16th	2	150 Diversen
feb24th-mar16th	175	13,125 Five Year Financial Projection
feb24th-mar16th	211	16,500
feb10th-feb23rd	83	6,225 Five Year Financial Projection
feb10th-feb23rd	46	3,450 COO evaluation
feb10th-feb23rd	35	2,625 Press Releases
feb10th-feb23rd	164	12,300
jan15th-feb10th	39	2,925 Press Releases
jan15th-feb10th	108	8,100 Five Year Financial Projection
jan15th-feb10th	14	1,750 Diversen
jan15th-feb10th	161	12,775
Realized month income	736	42,206
		75,971 ANG
Maximum month income based on contract art. 1.2	140	10,500
		18,900 ANG

Period jan15th-may19th 2015
Regular: 17 weeks and 2 days

Result: plus

2,248

- extremely amount of hours
- how was the acquisition? GEBE initiative?
- what's the budget and for how long?

Aticle 1.2 of the Consulting Contract stated:

Consultant will devote no more than 140 hours per month in performing the services for the company as stated herein, and understands that the Company will not require fixed amount of hours or set time for work to be performed. Consultant shall have discretion in selecting the dates and times it performs such consulting services throughout the month giving due regards to the needs of the Company's business.

Articles 3 states that the hour rate is US\$ 75.

EWG20/05/2015